AMENDMENTS TO LB126

Introduced by Natural Resources.

1. On page 4, line 11, strike "upto" and insert "up to"; in line 12
strike "during the seven days" and insert "on the Tuesday, Wednesday, and
<u>Thursday</u>"; strike beginning with "<u>if</u>" in line 14 through "permit" in line
18; strike lines 23 through 30; and in line 31 strike "(c)" and insert
"(b)", and strike "shall" and insert "may".